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42
44
32
38
35
39
44
29
44
30
35
32
38
445
4
35
38
37
44
34
39
37
35
45
40
35
43
35
28
4
34
4
29
29
38
32
36
43
45
33
30
35
39
37
42
39

BRALL BEERSH
1-42 HABSIOVT
HEm—
1-74
41 =2 ) 1-]|__ o
1-90 HEIESES
1-44
1-75
1-45
1-98
1-46
1-76
1-47
1-91
1-48
1-77
1-49
1-102
1-50
1-78
1-51
1-92
1-52
1-79
1-53
1-99
1-54
1-80
1-55
1-93
1-56
1-81
1-57
2-105F——
1-58
1-82
1-59
1-94
1-60
1-83
1-61
1-100
1-62
1-84
1-63
1-95
1-64
1-85
1-65
166 1-103
1-86
1-67
1-96
1-68
1-87
1-69
1-101
1-70
1-88
1-71
1-97
1-72
1-89
1-73




-0l b—F A MR RACVSESRSH

No. K4 i) =) K2 (kg)
(=7 v IRR T KBRAF 100 e
5-69 HEm—
2 EHE BT WREHZeE sER 60 — 1 oo ) 1'_1|__ HEBO
3 K5 [z#E  KIDS k& m_EPRF 70 W HEIEES
4 HA 2 BEREE=E Ml 57 =222 1 570
5 B K G B ST € BEEE 61 503
6 BE BER HIVEZESST KBRAF 58
5-71
7 AH KE EEVECRFS EEE 45 — |
8 ®E BA EOR ges 54 @ — 586
5-72
9 LAk BA  FhaREs =HE 68 — | 597
10 ZR HE  EshIEEs BHE 60
5-73
N @R BN SEEE RS FE 48 s a7
12 AR BE BEEE 1) (|12 48 -
13 WA Pk BOERLEHBEER 2 &EE 47 55/ )
14 HE EA  BHEES KBRAF 498
15 WA R —BOERZESST g8 59 — 5-94
E 5-75
16 EA AW EAEE FAE T S —
4 B tH =N EREIST =5 61 —0 70— 588
% 5-76
i I s ZEE 60
L 19 T @l EtHISES HEE 75 2 — 2-106 1
#-"I: 5-77
il 20 A BA  DEEVEREIST EEE 60 — g
21 £A BN HNEEOEIEHE AlE 6 —
5-78
2 KA =AY EEVECRES E@EE 48 z—————— 595
23 KMR AT AR HRE 48—
5-79
24 LA 3B FhaERES HEAF 46 e
25 ER BE MgakEs =WEE  EeE 49 - 590
26 FH A ItEREVES EEE 5 @ —
5-80
27 MF KE  MEREVER KBRAF 47— 5-08
28 &% @D e EEE 66 —
5-81
29 7 EBA AEEEL KBRAF 53 591
30 HI MR ELEEHE FEA 48
5-82
31 FA EE  EEVECRER REE 54 o6
32 D BN BRREER HEE 48 >
5-83
33 LA fEARR  SEEE EN FEE 50 T
3 AL A BEREIST BEEE 5 .
35 LE OBR  \EhREsE RHE 58 -
5-84

36 HE FAEl RERAES =RE 76



h—F%2 h&

MEDBZFRES

No. E#& iR = & (ko) HEESIOWT
1 ®@ = REOE REEE 44
6-77
) EE FH ERDREEHE AEE 32 6.93
3 HO TR HERENE fFuLE 40
4 BN WHE FFe BEE 44 678
e
AN 5 ik ©iE  EStRRERE REE 34 5101
F RS AWREF 43
3 6-79
pell 7 o 25 LRERE LEE 40 604
F BRI T 2 e AEE 43
% 6-80
-l 0 Bl &Y FRREss AEE 43
g 0 s R ®ER BEE 44
1 6-81
i N
WVl 1 Ex =R =pALER BEE 37 505
g 12 B HF  EREEAR—VALER =LE A
6-82
13 LU0 FAR ERAAREHE REE 40 6102
14 hE M BLRERE REEF 43
15 fah T HAOSEREIST fgulE 45 6-83
16 M)l EEB BHEEES REE 45
17 B 6-96
6-84
18 N BER  MELEREEsST 0 BEE 39
No. K4 FRE =) A& (kg)
I fezsE Bmme 78
3-76
) & HEE  REHE BEEE 52 3.9
3 2B FE  @S3TEsST KBRAF 49
4 BEF RPE FERTERERE EEE 48 o
5 B BRE EAES fagLe 47 2100
6 IO 18 AFREVER EEE 80 -
* 3-78
= I A ME REENRENE BEEE 49
8 B8l BRE =EHELR RERF 69 3-93
el o BEm wn AR ML 47 o
X 10 &% FE  FOSSOEREHE ARE 5
E 11 EEHL OHY RBELD R 65
7_% 3-80
I 12 ChEE B mEE2E BEEE 56 3.4
EJ 13 dbE R LHREHE =58 54
3-81
14 HE EBEL HOE EEE 69 3101
15 A& 4 PREED KRR 47
3-82
16 HE BAE KEHEAES =EE 5
17 BN KB REENTERE EEE 51 o
18 M =2 RE S fFLE 59 95
3-83
19 BEE BE JLAY-XFEIST  ARE 48




h=F % b&

R T
4 (kg)

7y
&
£
3
?
=
B
&
2
)

K%
HEL A

AR ORE
HE 5hid
BE KB
Bx BE
hx BER
B B8
BE K5
EO 2

&/ e
=t S
2R =®BA

e N

FRig
SFHRBUEREHE

FRRZEHRE
EHMRER EMHE
AHFOEE

B

FRTER

A A0DETEHE
B LR E
FEEES
KFHFREDEM
ABRAIIEERE
“RAOEFEYST
MIEH

KIDS" kK&
FHEEES

WTEETSRE A A — Y S
JIFRESE
AHBEHREER
FRTERERE
HEVEREE Y 5T
REPOR

L

BDEE

SHEES

BRZER
Za—VvI\VFEREIST

EEVEREY ST
MXERER ZFEES

FEmREs > 7
WAbEREY 57
AR EEEE
FARER
LBEFREV ST
PENVESEEES
DEEVEREY ST
KIDS" K&

DOGRFERR—YDEH

TLAF—XREI ST
NOLEREYZT

FOERLEHMBIEERE
BEREAR—VVEMH

RIOEE

BV ERES ST
FERES
RAVEREHE

AMBHBREER
WOFEY ST
BE=MERY 57
RHEREXR—VDEM
PR LBEREHE
[EAMIESTE &S
HEEVEH

MERBERAR—V DEM

2
RBRAF

"ER
EHIR
R®RE
"ER
REBAT
RURAF
"ER
KIRAF
BHUR
KIRAF
"ER
LR

REBAT
RURAF

BHR
"ER
=RE
"ER
"ER
RET
"ER

IR
REBAT
IN=T S
KURAF

"ER
BBR

"ER
=RE
KURAF
REBAT
"ER
IN=T S
"ER
RET
ERER
RURAF
IR

OER
IN=T S

LR
TBR
PN
"ER

RRE
KUAF
"ER
BiRIR
"ER
RET
TBR

iljmp s

48

38
33
50
49
42
46
49
37
42
35
39
35

44
375

49
48
43
48
40
39
48

43
42
47
45

47
48

40
42
36
33
50
48
48
42
38
41
46
45

49
44

45
47
37
45

46
48
38
39
37
41
40

43

3-60

3-63

3-64

3-66

3-67

3-68

3-71

3-72

3-73

3-75

MEDBZFRES

HEESIEOWT

Hem—

)1 -_‘]r_

3-84
3-96
3-85
3-102
3-86
3-97
3-87
2-109;
3-88
3-98
3-89
3-103
3-90
3-99
3-91




h—F2x b MEBHZZES

R T
No. K4 FRig [ & (kg)

HEEBSIIOWT
1T FTEHR BR HERRR KBrAF 92 Hag—
o 2-73 T-1 ,eno
2 R @B BHHRERR—VIED MELR 54 — - =Tt
3 2E 9 SRPEHE EER 54 80 &
4 2 B B3 R K -y OFE RBLR 61—
5 mE Sk PIEREVER ABRRE 52 o
6 18k HE  AMBOE T
7 M aE BRI #R)IE 57 .
8 MR BT UTHREAK—vOER =HE 86
Al O Al EE  AEEIDERENZ aw 2 —— "
10k e SEEnNTEs ZRR 53 200
11 8L AR O MILE 62
cl 0 Br Ao ABEES AhRRF 71 247
R 13 ml s soERLERDER AEE 57 276
F R mlg o4 238 110
o 5 EE AR kemEs AL o1 ——
il 16 S- i SEHRERR—VOER MZUE 6l )
=B B FER 51—
Il 18 BN - dpREdEd AR 88 201
19 NIl BE  SAODDEREHRE ARH 74 oo
20 @ =H  HOHE AL 81 578
2 ME KK dRESER EEE 8 .
2 Bk 2% ANROE ZRE 78 508
3 ME B EmER LR 67 "S53
24 K# R LEAREAK—Y DER SR 68 S
25 RE mEEIRES MBWR 54
26 & #t FHEHAES ABRAE 58
27 b2 ME RRETEE AR 60—z 292
28 HE EmA  SEEOS w84 o
29 N A EBETa EER 83
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